(mentioned in Table-V above) where BRCs have not been realized,
having combined FOB value amounting to Rs. 41,32,06,645/-,
should not be held liable to confiscation under Section 113(ia) and
113(ja) of the Customs Act, 1962.

v. Drawback amounting to Rs. 99,78,921/- (Rs Ninety Nine lakhs
Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty One only)
claimed against 60 past shipping bills (Table-V) wherein foreign
remittance has not been realized, for the goods covered under past
shipments should not be recovered under Rule 17 of Customs and
Central Excise Duties Drawback Rules, 2017 read with section 75 of

[...]

IUte & Place of Supply

Ulhasnagar
Port of Loading

JNPT

INDIA

Terms of Delivery & Payment

C&F

180 DAYS DA
COMMISSION-12%

Mode of Transport

BY SEA

Port of Discharge

JEBEL ALI

Marks & Nos /

Final Destination

JEBEL ALI, U.A.E.

No.& Kind of Pkgs,

107 ( ONE HUNDRED SEVEN ) Boxes of Ready Made GarmentsT.B.M.

C:tns / Roll Nos, 7001.7024. 7081-7106, 6986.7000, 6935-6936, 7281, 7371.7375,7377.7410

/'-b

DE93IalliE HSN AREA

QM I

PCS

6528

3744

DBK NO TOTAL

E

MENS SHIRTS 100% POLYSTER

MENS SHIRTS 80% carroN 20% POLYSTER